

SKVT ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

Educate Enlighten Empower

A charitable organization established in 2012



Dear Siva Praveen

Congratulations! We are very glad to inform you that you have been selected for the SKVT Alumni Association's Scholarship program, for the academic year 2012-2013. Please accept an amount of 1000 INR towards your educational expenses. Your scholarship for the next year will be considered if you continue to maintain satisfactory academic progress and achieve an engineering seat under government quota.

SKVT Alumni Association established this endowment to support students who have demonstrated a commitment to complete their education and have certain financial hardships that make it difficult to pay for the cost of attending educational institutions. This scholarship is intended to help you reach your educational goals and meet your financial needs.

The SKVT Alumni Association's Scholarship program has been made possible by a generous commitment from SKVT Alumni and other donors, who contributed to the SKVTAA's general fund. The scholarship is awarded for the worthy students like you to pursue their education peacefully. We hope that this scholarship will fulfill your dreams and let you study well without any financial worries.

Upon receipt of this scholarship letter, please show your appreciation and share how this support has made a difference in your life by writing to us at admin@skvtalumni.com.

SKVT Alumni Association congratulates you on being selected for this scholarship program and wishes you good luck as you continue your studies.

Sincerely

Sudhakar Kasina

SKVT Alumni Association

Website: www.skvtalumni.com
Email: admin@skvtalumni.com
Enables: freely all and a least (1)

Facebook: www.facebook.com/skvtalumniassociation

Twitter: www.twitter.com/skvtalumni

SKVT Alumni Association Ananda Gardens Danavaipet, Rajahmundry Andhra Pradesh, 533103